Plilusursl.

CUBO 13L ESP.
MICROFIBRA VERDE

C/ESC.

CUBO VERDE 13L
C/ESCURRIDOR ASA METAL

Y 1 1775

Categoria
Unidades / Units
Gr

Largo/Long
Ancho/Width
Alto/Height
Volumen / Volume

Cajas manto /
Boxes base

Cajas/ Boxes palet
EAN
Info

Composicion /
Composition

Uso / Usage

Unidad
1

460

31

31.5

32.5

8431250512098

Cubo de polipropileno de 13L con escurridor y asa de metal.

Polipropileno y metal.

Set

460
31.5
31

32.5

Pack

Caja

24

11 Kg

77

29

33

0.0737 m3

DUN14

Palet
864
0 Kg
80
120

190

12 ud

36 ud



